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For Balvatika Classes
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For Classes I -VIII
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS I TO V FOR AY 2025-26 :                 APS DINJAN 

CLASS : I TO V (REVISED FEE STRUCTURE) CLASS : VI TO VIII

Details OFFRs JCOs OR CIV OFFRs OFFRs JCOs ORs CIVs

I - V I - V I - V I - V

One Time

Regn Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Admission Fee 1400 1,200 1,000 2,500 1,400 1,400 1,200 1,000 2,500 

Security Deposit (Refundable) 6900 4,750 4,550 7,000 6,900 6,900 4,750 4,550 7,000 

Admission Form  Fee 25 25 25 25 40 25 25 25 25 

(A) One Time Total Total 8825 6,475 6,075 10,025 8,840 8,825 6,475 6,075 10,025 

Annual

Exam & Stationery 110 110 110 110 500 110 110 110 110 
Play Way Eqpt. 55 55 55 55

Building Fund 1320 1320 1320 1320 1,200 1,320 1,320 1,320 1,320 
Library Fee 385 385 385 385 350 385 385 385 385 

Games & Sport 220 220 220 220 400 220 220 220 220 

VSK (Insurance) 130 130 130 130 120 130 130 130 130 

School Development Fund 1320 1320 1320 1320 - 1,320 1,320 1,320 1,320 
DIGICAMPUS Software Charges 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 

School Diary 110 110 110 110 - 110 110 110 110 
ID Card 66 66 66 66 - 66 66 66 66 

(B) Annual Total 3881 3,881 3,881 3,881 2,570 3,826 3,826 3,826 3,826 

Quarterly

Pupil Fund 671 579 515 947 500 550 495 440 770

Tuition Fee 7,113 6,462 6,178 9,200 5,400 6,105 5,775 5,445 7,645 
Computer & TAL Fee 671 644 644 677 500 550 550 550 550 

(C.) Quarterly Total 8,455.00 7,685.00 7,337.00 10,824 6,400.00 7,205.00 6,820.00 6,435.00 8,965.00 

New Students With One Time Fee 21161.00 18,041.00 17,293.00 24,730.00 17,810.00 19,856.00 17,121.00 16,336.00 22,816.00 
SECOND  QUARTER 8,455.00 7,685.00 7,337.00 10,824.00 6,400.00 7,205.00 6,820.00 6,435.00 8,965.00 
THIRD QUARTER 8,455.00 7,685.00 7,337.00 10,824.00 6,400.00 7,205.00 6,820.00 6,435.00 8,965.00 
FOURTH QUARTER 8,455.00 7,685.00 7,337.00 10,824.00 6,400.00 7,205.00 6,820.00 6,435.00 8,965.00 

(D)  YEARLY TOTAL 46526.00 41,096.00 39,304.00 57,202.00 37,010.00 41,471.00 37,581.00 35,641.00 49,711.00 
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For Classes IX -X
CLASS : IX TO X

Details OFFRs JCOs CIVs

One Time

Regn Fee 500 500 500 500 

Admission Fee 1400 1,200 1,000 2,500 

Security Deposit (Refundable) 6900 4,750 4,550 7,000 

Admission Form  Fee 25 25 25 25 

(A) One Time Total Total 8825 6,475 6,075 10,025 

Annual

Exam & Stationery 1000 220 220 220 
Play Way Eqpt. 0 - - -

Building Fund 1,320 1,320 1,320 1,320 
Library Fee 385 385 385 385 

Games & Sport 220 220 220 220 

VSK (Insurance) 130 130 130 130 

School Development Fund 1,320 1,320 1,320 1,320 

School Diary 110 110 110 110 
DIGICAMPUS Software Charges 165 165 165 165
ID 66 66 66 66 

(B) Annual Total 4716 3,936 3,936 3,936 

Quarterly

Pupil Fund 550 495 440 770 

Tuition Fee 6,545 6,215 5,885 8,085 
Computer & TAL Fee 715 715 715 715 
Science Fee      ( IX - X ) 55 55 55 55 

(C.) Quarterly Total 7,865.00 7,480.00 7,095.00 9,625.00 

New Students With One Time Fee 21406.00 17,891.00 17,106.00 23,586.00 
SECOND  QUARTER 7,865.00 7,480.00 7,095.00 9,625.00 

THIRD QUARTER 7,865.00 7,480.00 7,095.00 9,625.00 

FOURTH QUARTER 7,865.00 7,480.00 7,095.00 9,625.00 

(D). YEARLY TOTAL 45001.00 40,331.00 38,391.00 52,461.00 


